Match Overall 3/19/2016

Alias Total Cat Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks
CELTIC ROVER 138.26 CB 22.21 24.35 23.80 21.63 22.31 23.96 CLEAN
BLUE RIDGE RANGER 138.29 ES 18.46 28.16 30.18 19.41 21.99 20.09
BRETT CANTRELL 139.19 SR 22.32 24.35 22.98 23.75 23.26 22.53 CLEAN
DAMASCUS JON 144.22 CB 23.50 25.31 22.15 16.10 21.61 35.55
LEDGANDARY LAWMAN 155.23 SS 21.20 28.08 26.74 25.16 28.01 26.04 CLEAN
RED HAYMAKER 157.35 SGF 22.58 26.30 31.46 28.57 25.01 23.43
CHAMP 159.75 SH 27.96 28.82 28.38 20.21 34.59 19.79
DIAMOND S DOUG 166.81 FN 22.17 3141 34.30 20.49 34.81 23.63
TURQUOISE BILL 172.06 SD 24.73 28.19 34.47 25.71 30.50 28.46
LONE SPUR JAKE 173.54 ES 25.72 31.98 33.63 25.97 28.14 28.10 CLEAN
BLACK JACK FLAGG 174.59 ES 31.54 27.75 30.34 26.10 32.44 26.42
JACKRABBIT JOE 176.73 RB 30.50 28.59 35.48 24.72 29.68 27.76
WICHITA WAYNE 178.50  SGF 25.97 28.20 38.84 25.62 28.94 30.93
SERENITY 179.83 CCG 29.13 33.24 27.31 29.49 30.25 30.41
VARMIT BILL 180.46 FC 29.18 38.02 34.89 22.85 27.22 28.30
AMBUSH 180.55  ESD 23.11 38.70 27.58 34.85 26.88 29.43
JESSE SLATER 181.31 RB 26.43 33.25 29.14 27.55 34.61 30.33
ARIZONA DOC 181.51 FN 29.47 30.23 29.36 30.14 33.21 29.10 CLEAN
MULLEY MCCOY 182.01 SS 27.18 39.94 28.45 27.38 29.20 29.86
GAWD AWFUL 183.63 GF 23.40 32.72 36.72 24.13 30.66 36.00
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT 183.74 CcC 23.78 45.29 27.80 25.74 29.56 31.57
TRUSTY DOG 184.95 SS 21.67 32.06 41.32 35.84 29.62 24.44
ZONA 190.77 DU 28.21 32.70 40.34 25.72 32.44 31.36
KENNY REDS 191.71 ESD 30.86 35.08 32.29 27.89 33.93 31.66 CLEAN
LARSON E PETTIFOGGER 192.96 SD 22.46 29.27 42.99 35.21 33.46 29.57
NEVADA JIM 197.53 FC 26.28 32.33 35.04 41.61 31.26 31.01
CARLSBAD KID 197.63 FCD 29.39 36.75 31.74 35.36 30.84 33.55
GOLD DUSTER 199.24 WR 26.46 51.68 37.62 26.16 28.11 29.21
DEADEYE AL 200.31 WR 29.21 40.57 33.20 30.08 34.80 32.45 CLEAN
BENDER 201.04 FCGF 26.64 49.89 36.88 28.01 32.89 26.73
SHIRT TAIL BESS 201.65 LSS 26.94 32.92 43.75 28.36 35.93 33.75
DOGONIT 202.20 GF 31.33 34.60 32.87 36.85 26.31 40.24
STRAIGHT SHOT JANE 203.97 LGF 26.85 39.66 34.86 28.98 32.49 41.13
WILD BODIE TOM 205.40 SR 34.88 29.35 37.61 30.47 41.05 32.04
CAPT GEO BAYLOR 206.29  ESD 29.39 34.15 41.71 35.99 35.46 29.59
SEBEC RANGER 211.78 RB 30.67 37.43 34.68 39.60 35.23 34.17
DAKOTA SOUTH 211.89 WR 29.14 34.21 40.79 35.31 41.42 31.02
CABALLO BLANCO 213.32 BW 26.94 37.29 33.24 30.78 46.50 38.57 CLEAN
EARL BRASSIE 217.03  FCGF 30.73 42.98 37.32 26.83 47.15 32.02
TAZ 218.98 FN 62.06 28.20 29.69 34.66 32.13 32.24
DUTCH PARDEE 220.05 SD 36.62 32.87 43.70 26.12 46.51 34.23
JUDAH MACABEE 220.76  FCD 38.27 49.12 34.93 37.99 32.62 27.83
RANSOM 224.25 SR 39.32 37.09 37.36 36.71 39.71 34.06
ENGLISH AL 225.09 SS 54.84 30.02 30.64 52.89 28.75 27.95
SLY PUPPY 225.66 LSS 32.31 40.79 40.23 33.55 43.86 34.92
TWO DOT 229.36 DU 35.75 35.11 37.49 37.71 38.57 44.73 CLEAN
CHEROKEE SMITH 230.33 SS 32.95 46.10 46.56 32.46 34.22 38.04

TRUE GRIT GARY 230.61 SR 32.84 4421 35.56 50.12 36.92 30.96



Alias

RIVER CITY REB
BARBWIRE

SWISS KID
HONDO DAN
SILVERTON KID
CATLOW

DICEY DAVE

MISS ELAINEOUS
M B FIELDS
DEADEYE RON
KIDD RICH
RANGER AL

CAPT SACKETT
CACTUS LAWMAN
HAWKEYE HOWDY
FROGG LUBE
LITTLE DOGGIE
DOC D GRAVES
THE FIXER
PECKERBIRD
VAYA CON DIOS
SUPERSTITION KID
SAGERIDER
KILLER TOMATO
TUMBLEWEED PETE
PARSON SWEDE
WADDELL RED
BECKY PARSONS
CYANIDE SUE

BAD BILLY SCHOFIELD

HONEY CREEK BILL
JUDGE U HARSHLEY

DISPICABLE DAVE DAGGETT
COUGAR COUNTY CONSTABLE

WHITEY BEARD

Total

232.03
235.57
236.17
240.63
242.85
243.05
244.99
246.49
246.77
250.84
251.85
256.58
257.64
265.39
266.70
269.21
273.73
277.97
279.30
281.16
281.85
286.08
292.64
292.73
293.98
318.24
332.99
344.52
354.28
507.51
679.78
1957.07
2830.36
2895.14
3096.67

Cat

ESD
DU
CcC

FCGF
SS
SR
SS

LFC
FN
RB
FC
ES
SS
RB
BW
CcB
GD
WR
RB

SGF
LS
FN

FCD
LGF
RB
SS
LSS
LS
LN
SS
SS
RB

SGF
LSS
SR

Stage 1

41.46
34.40
39.99
41.67
31.80
29.60
39.13
31.91
36.04
36.52
33.00
39.38
40.10
47.57
39.50
67.71
41.67
40.48
34.39
35.95
37.61
36.47
46.36
40.96
35.01
60.40
26.20
35.61
56.44
55.46
102.91
34.14
37.83
48.10
999.00

Stage 2

42.57
34.27
45.35
35.56
42.99
63.24
35.54
47.24
42.27
53.99
51.26
53.75
40.04
38.32
65.56
44.90
44.14
52.90
47.32
56.89
48.07
57.62
50.69
51.25
50.36
48.74
46.10
150.00
76.67
78.32
116.37
900.00
50.91
69.09
999.00

Stage 3

35.09
36.87
31.94
38.22
43.49
37.90
44.62
40.98
42.61
32.46
37.80
36.87
45.16
41.74
44.70
40.97
67.13
52.01
41.42
59.80
49.22
54.12
46.78
68.34
76.41
62.00
33.72
41.46
65.66
69.30
89.77
900.00
41.62
77.95
999.00

Stage 4

36.05
46.40
32.71
32.33
33.34
35.90
51.92
39.86
34.53
38.60
47.82
57.02
41.34
46.25
39.32
33.12
40.54
35.62
61.36
50.88
43.57
40.99
52.60
40.46
46.27
49.25
35.97
36.14
52.29
76.01
120.02
36.80
900.00
900.00
31.97

Stage 5

38.35
39.61
44.83
43.00
55.89
42.76
38.95
49.02
43.17
41.55
43.71
32.94
51.41
44.49
38.79
50.80
40.94
4333
52.99
39.48
53.72
52.19
49.29
50.20
44.58
39.83
41.00
36.02
52.95
136.01
161.39
32.97
900.00
900.00
36.16

Stage 6

38.51
44.02
41.35
49.85
35.34
33.65
34.83
37.48
48.15
47.72
38.26
36.62
39.59
47.02
38.83
31.71
39.31
53.63
41.82
38.16
49.66
44.69
46.92
41.52
41.35
58.02
150.00
45.29
50.27
92.41
89.32
53.16
900.00
900.00
31.54

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



